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The restaurant from Moore offers 16 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $1.9. What Lanney,
Henrg likes about Summer Snow Entertainment:

I've grown up on this snowcone place and it's always been my favorite. | always get the tornado snowcones
because the icecream adds a nice creamy taste to it. They have really unique snowcones and | definitely
recommend read more. What Mistah Logo doesn't like about Summer Snow Entertainment:

Located directly across the park on Janeway in Moore...A ton of options to choose from... A bit on the pricier
side... The pineapple tornado didn't have enough flavor on the ice... So, a little disappointed after spending $8 for
it to have barely any flavor... Other than that it was just okay, unfortunately. read more. If you're in a rush, you
can get delectable Fast-Food dishes to your taste from Summer Snow Entertainment in Moore, freshly
prepared for you in short time.
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Summer Snow Entertainment Yenu

Non alcoholic drinks
BOTTLED WATER

Main courses

NACHOS

Side dishes

PICKLES

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Dessert

CANDY BARS

Beverages

CAN SODA

For the Table

PRETZELS

Featured Ttems

BBQ SANDWICH

$1.0

$3.0

$1.0

$1.0

$1.0

$1.0

$3.0

$3.0

Condiments

SYRUP

Signature Maki Rolls
SNOW BALL

Cousin Cocktails

STATE FAIR LEMONADE

tid&amp;apos;s Menu -
Desserts

ICE CREAM CUP

These types of dishes are
being served

ICE CREAM

Snow Ball

TORNADO SNOW BALL

Ingredients Used
ANANAS CHICKEN
MILK

$1.5

$3.0

$1.5

$3.0



Summer Snow Entertainment Yenu

Summer Snow Entertainment

1325 N. Janeway Ave, Moore, Opening Hours:

OK 73160, United States Monday 01:00 -20:00
Tuesday 01:00 -18:00
Wednesday 01:00 -20:00
Thursday 01:00 -20:00
Friday 01:00 -20:00
Saturday 01:00 -20:00
Sunday 01:00 -20:00
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